American Independence Youth Leadership Conference
May 2 - 5, 2019

Date Time Mins Event Actions Speakers
Thurs 12:00 PM 180 Prepare Site Prepare Site Staff brief
May 02 03:00 PM 60 Registration Shirts / Indv Pix All Staff
03:30 PM 30 Admin Welcome Rules / App't CG Johnson / Townsley/
04:00 PM 60 Challenges Pt | Team Bldg Bill Townsley
05:00 PM 45 Dinner Catered Linda Hinton / Pat Hardy
05:45 PM 15 MoS / Flag Ceremony Lower Flag Color Guard Team
06:00 PM 45 “Hon John Rolfe” Historic Leadership Dick Cheatham
06:45 PM 15 Break Pictures Chaperones
07:00 PM 45 Homeland Security Computer Security John Toth
07:45 PM 15 Break Chaperones
08:00 PM 60 Winning Colors Lt Col John T. Melvin
09:00 PM 30 Challenges Pt I Team Bldg Bill Townsley
09:30 PM 30 Meet and Greet Assign Team Tasks Chaperones
10:00 PM 45 Cabins Prepare for day 2 Cleanup
10:45 PM Quiet in Cabins Stay in your Dorm
Date Time Mins Event Actions Speakers
Fri 07:00 AM 45 Wake Up (Shirts) Chaperones
May 03 07:45 AM 15 MoS / Flag Ceremony Raise Flag Color Guard / All
08:00 AM 30 Breakfast Current News Students
08:30 AM 30 Jamestown Settlement Walk (Red Book) Chaperones
09:00 AM 120 Jamestown Settlement Study Guided tour Students and Chaperones
11:00 AM 30 Break at Jmstwn Stimt Memento shopping Chaperones
11:30 AM 30 RTN to 4-H Students and Chaperones
12:00 PM 20 Overview / Challenges Earl Johnson
12:20 PM 40 Lunch
01:00 PM 75 Winning Colors Il Financial Exercise Lt Col Melvin / E. Johnson
02:15 PM 15 Break Chaperones
02:30PM 75 Financial Management Leadership Shelby Chambers
03:45 PM Break Chaperones




04:00 PM 60 “Frederick Douglass” Leadership / Pictures Nathan Richardson
05:00 PM 45 Dinner Students and Chaperones
05:45 PM 15 MoS / Flag Ceremony Lower Flag Color Guard / All
06:00 PM 45 Leadership Environmental Jackie Shannon
06:45 PM 15 Break
07:00 PM 45 Leadership Critical Thinking Earl Johnson
07:45 PM 45 Roberts Rules Parliamentary Procedures Townsley
08:30 PM 90 Challenges / Flag History Students
10:00 PM 30 Cleanup, Snacks, To Cabins Chaperones
10:30 PM 30 Quiet in Cabins Chaperones and Students
Date Time Mins Event Actions Speakers
Sat 07:00 AM 45 Wake Up Chaperones

May 04 07:45 AM 15 MoS / Flag Ceremony Raise Flag Color Guard / All
08:00 AM 30 Breakfast Current News report Current Events
08:30 AM Depart CW RED BOOK Chaperones
09:00 AM 180 Colonial Wmbg Tour (Includes Mock Trial) Students and Staff
12:00 PM 20 | Quick Break / Shop Memento Shopping Stay with GROUP
12:20 PM 40 RTN 4H Students and Staff
01:00 PM 45 Lunch 4-H outside Pavilion Chaperones
01:45 PM 15 Break Chaperones
02:00 PM 30 Challenges Chaperones
02:30 PM 60 Communication/ Pictures Professor Brian DePrinzio
03:30 PM 45 Business Leadership Troy Barnes
04:15 PM 45 Science Leadership/Patriotism Morgan Irons
05:00 PM 45 Banquet Dinner
05:45 PM 15 MoS / Flag Ceremony Lower Flag Color Guard / All
6:00 PM 45 “Justice John Marshall” Leadership/History Mark Greenough
6:45 PM 15 Break / Pictures Chaperones
07:00 PM 105 Government/Constitution Leadership / Patriotism Dr. Joe Emerson
08;45 PM 90 Final Challenges Complete Critiques Staff
10:15 PM 45 Socializing & Break Time Stf Mtg Chaperones
11:00 PM 30 Cleanup, Snacks, To Cabins Stf Mtg Chaperones




11:30 PM Quiet in Cabins Stf Mtg Chaperones
Date Time Mins Event Actions Speakers
Sun 07:00 AM 30 | Wake Up / Pack Ready to Go Chaperones
May 05 07:30 AM 15 MoS / Flag Ceremony Raise Flag Color Guard / All
Day 4 07:45 AM 75 Breakfast Vote for Sup Ldr Chaperones
09:00 AM 75 Winning Colors IlI Charac/fin/brf'"g LTC John T. Melvin / E. Johnson
10:15 AM 45 BLDG Flag Patriotism Students
11:00 AM 45 Citizenship Patriotism Ray Ferrara
11:45 AM 45 Lunch Chaperones
12:30 PM 30 | Critiques & Thank You Cards Prepare for closing Chaperones
01:00 PM 60 Closing Ceremony Chaperones
02:00 PM End Secure Flag & Dorms Trash All Staff




